ISOS Workshop on Greek and Roman Slavery

30" June
Welcome/Introduction over lunch (Steve Hodkinson, David Lewis)

Session 1: Greek Slavery

Christian Amitzbell Thomsen (Copenhagen)
Slaves and Freedmen in Hellenistic Rhodes

Carrie Sawtell (Sheffield)

The Worthy Ones: Identifying Slave Funerary
Monuments in Classical Attica and Other Occurrences
of the word Chrestos

Jim Roy (Nottingham)
Text discussion

Tea and Coffee

Session 2: Roman Slavery

Ulrike Roth
Women, children, families: contextualising Roman slavery

Carla Rubiera Cancelas (Asturias)
Mothers, daughters, sisters, partners and... slaves:

seryae and their personal relationships in the epigraphic evidence

Peter Morton (Manchester)
Rethinking the leaders of the Second Sicilian ‘Slave War’

Dinner

1* July

Session 3: Greek Slavery

Jason Porter (Nottingham)
Strategies of Control: The Rationale of Classical Athenian
Slave-Owners in Dictating the Sexual Lives of their Slaves

Sara Zanovello (Edinburgh)
Consecration and manumission in Hellenistic Chaeronea:
A case study

Tea & coffee

David Lewis
Prototypicality and the concept of slavery: a Greek perspective

Launch

12:15-13:00

13:00-13:50

13:50-14:40

14:40-15:10

15:10-15:40

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:50

16:50-17:40

19:00

09:30-10:20

10:20-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-12:20

12:20-13:00



Session 4: Roman Slavery

Juan Lewis (Manchester)

The fluidity of status: co//ibertus and conservus as interchangeable
self-characterisation

Jared Jodoin (Edinburgh)
As the Greeks and Romans “Did”: Thomas Cobb’s Black Slaves
of Antiquity With a Twist of Southern Jurisprudence

Tatjana Sandon (Edinburgh)
Manumissio matrimonii cansa? Patron-freedwoman unions at

Rome in the light of the epigraphic evidence

Concluding remarks

13:00-13:50

13:50-14:40

14:40-15:30

15:30-16:00



