## ISOS Workshop on Greek and Roman Slavery

30 <sup>th</sup> June	
Welcome/Introduction over lunch (Steve Hodkinson, David Lewis)	12:15-13:00
Session 1: Greek Slavery	
Christian Amitzbøll Thomsen (Copenhagen) Slaves and Freedmen in Hellenistic Rhodes	13:00-13:50
Carrie Sawtell (Sheffield) The Worthy Ones: Identifying Slave Funerary Monuments in Classical Attica and Other Occurrences of the word <i>Chrestos</i>	13:50-14:40
Jim Roy (Nottingham) Text discussion	14:40-15:10
Tea and Coffee	15:10-15:40
Session 2: Roman Slavery	
Ulrike Roth Women, children, families: contextualising Roman slavery	15:40-16:00
Carla Rubiera Cancelas (Asturias) Mothers, daughters, sisters, partners and slaves: seruae and their personal relationships in the epigraphic evidence	16:00-16:50
Peter Morton (Manchester) Rethinking the leaders of the Second Sicilian 'Slave War'	16:50-17:40
Dinner	19:00
1st July	
Session 3: Greek Slavery	
Jason Porter (Nottingham) Strategies of Control: The Rationale of Classical Athenian Slave-Owners in Dictating the Sexual Lives of their Slaves	09:30-10:20
Sara Zanovello (Edinburgh) Consecration and manumission in Hellenistic Chaeronea: A case study	10:20-11:10
Tea & coffee	11:10-11:30
David Lewis Prototypicality and the concept of slavery: a Greek perspective	11:30-12:20
Lunch	12:20-13:00

## Session 4: Roman Slavery

Juan Lewis (Manchester) The fluidity of status: collibertus and conservus as interchangeable self-characterisation	13:00-13:50
Jared Jodoin (Edinburgh) As the Greeks and Romans "Did": Thomas Cobb's Black Slaves of Antiquity With a Twist of Southern Jurisprudence	13:50-14:40
Tatjana Sandon (Edinburgh)  Manumissio matrimonii causa? Patron-freedwoman unions at Rome in the light of the epigraphic evidence	14:40-15:30
Concluding remarks	15:30-16:00